
State Drama Results 2013

Sweepstakes

First Rockwell 281 pts

Second Duchesne 277 pts

One Act

First Rockwell "Kentucky Cycle"

Second Duchesne "The Audition"

Third Piute "Check Please"

(see attached)

Musical Theatre

First Rockwell Bell Hennefer

Second Rockwell Javier Flores

Third Duchesne Shannon Rowley & Ben Herron

Classical Scenes

First Duchesne Kaleb Litster, Emmy Moon, & 

Samuel Herron

Second Duchesne Ben Herron & Katie White

Third St Josephs Ty Lowder, Wes Armstrong, &

Bailey Kelso

Contemporary Scenes

First Diamond Ranch Kameron Makavand, Jordan Connell &

Jacob Sauerman

Second Duchesne Brady Moon & Chris Ponath

Third Rockwell Makenna Pierson & Javier Flores

Pantomime

First Piute Kindall Willardson

Second Piute Rocky Willardson

Third Rockwell Kathryn & Tori D'Albini

Humorous Monologue

First Duchesne Kenner Shumway

Second Rockwell Abi Weese

Third Tabiona Bonnie Walton



Dramatic Monologue

First Duchesne Allyson McKee

Second Rockwell Bell Hennefer

Third Duchesne Kieona Jones



1A State Drama Competition 2013

One Act Play Winning Cast

First Place Rockwell "Kentucky Cycle"

Bell Hennefer

Javier Flores

Matt Price

Giddeon Card

Jamin Wankier

Daniel Madsen

Conner Card

Logan Bartell

McEgan Nelson

Madison Bartell

Maddie Beck

Tori D'Albini

Erin Lofgren

Chloe Byrd

Camille Labrosse

Denisse Flores

Sydnie Holland

Amanda Bash

Elsie Welch

Becca Wadley

2nd Place

Duchesne "The Audition"

Ben Herron

Brady Moon

Kaleb Litster

Mitchell Lewis

Marrissa Montoya

Shannon Rowley

Katrina Potter

Jennifer Ponath

Emmy Moon

Hyrum Peatross

Chris Ponath

Allyson McKee

Jaquel Ketterer

Jessica Bartlett

Michelle Evans



Sullivan Hughes

Kenner Shumway

Matt Dye

Troy Johnson

3rd Place

Piute  "Check Please" by Jonathon Rand

Jaren Yates

Kaycia Barben

Kendall Willardson

Gage Christensen

Hillary Dalton

Rocky Willardson

Jan Bagley

Austin Glover

Josey Morrison

Andrew Ord

Lucia Porter

Conner Davis

Ash Russon

Dayna Rios‐‐lights and sound



2013 State Drama 

Straight Superior Ratings 

Musical Theatre 

1. Javier Flores 

2. Bonnie Walton 

3. Lauren Smith 

4. Bell Hennefer 

5. Kelsey McFarlane 

6. Mikaela Hughes 

7. Sidney Higgins 

8. Tyler Van Tassell 

9. Chase Bratcher 

10. Zac Bratcher 

11. Emmily McNey 

12. Shannon Rowley 

13. Ben Herron 

14. Katlynn Parkin 

15. Josiah Sarles 

16. Bailey Kelso 

17. Claire Bruce 

18. Donna Warfield 

19. Michelle Evans 

Contemporary Scenes 

20. Shelby Jessop 

21. Anell Byrd 

22. Kameron Makavand 

23. Jordan Connell 

24. Jacob Sau 

25. Jaquel Ketterer 

26. Matt Dye 

27. Marrissa Montoya 

28. Mitchell Lewis 

29. Katrina Potter 

30. Teilla Rowley 

31. Mary Beh 

32. Millie Boyle 

33. Brian Tanner 

34. Makenna Pierson 



35. Javier Flores 

36. Braxton Peebles 

37. Jeffery Howell 

38. Sam Cartwright 

39. Donna Warfield 

40. Tyler Van Tassell 

41. Devin Lefler 

Classical Scenes 

42. Ben Herron 

43. Katie White 

44. Kaleb Litster 

45. Emmy Moon 

46. Samuel Herron 

47. Halle Wilkerson 

48. Jessica Bartlett 

49. Cassie Young 

50. Lauren Jackson 

Pantomime 

51. Braiden Clayburn 

52. Cache Kielbasa 

53. Troy Johnson 

54. Tristan Swasey 

55. Brandon Huntington 

56. Sam Brophy 

57. Morgan Barney 

58. Slater Mathews 

59. Jaren Yates 

60. Rocky Willardson 

61. Kendall Willardson 

62. Sydney Thayn 

63. Cassidee Moore 

64. Jamin Wanaker 

65. Elsie Welch 

66. Lexie Orr 

67. Caleb Rasmussen 

68. Sydnie Holland 

69. Kathryn D’Albini 

70. Tori D’Albini 

71. Brady Foutz 



72. Colby Banner 

73. Kenzie Syme 

74. Kaitlyn Failner 

Humorous Monologue 

75. Sharee Wood 

76. Jennifer Ponath 

77. Kenner Shumway 

78. Hannah Manalili 

79. Katlyn Parkin 

80. Gage Christensen 

81. Amanda Bash 

82. Maddie Beck 

83. Abi Weese 

84. MacKenzie Wagner 

85. Bonnie Walton 

Dramatic Monologue 

86. Allyson McKee 

87. Hyrum Peatross 

88. Kieona Jones 

89. Donnie Corwin 

90. Kaycia Barben 

91. Hillary Dalton 

92. Josey Morrison 

93. Madison Bartell 

94. Mason Acre 

95. Bell Hennefer 

96. Allie Bawdon 

97. Claire Bruce 

98. Steven Cardwell 

99. Bethany Peyton 

100. Megan Sorenson 
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